
 
 

017 2024 MEETING CALENDAR 

Meeting dates and locations may change. 

Please check here for updated notices as meeting dates get closer 
 

DATE / TIME LOCATION 

Saturday, January 20, 2024, 1:00 PM 4024 N Elston, Independence Branch Library 
LOCATION MAY CHANGE 

Tuesday, February 13, 2024, 7:00 PM 4257 N Tripp, Belding School 
LOCATION MAY CHANGE 

Tuesday, March 19, 2024, 7:00 PM 3221 N Sacramento, Carl Von Linne School 
LOCATION MAY CHANGE 

Saturday, April 20, 2024, 1:00 PM 5101 N Kimball, Albany Park Community Center 
LOCATION MAY CHANGE 

Tuesday, May 14, 2024, 7:00 PM 4950 N Avers, Volta School 
LOCATION MAY CHANGE 

Thursday, June 20, 2024, 6:30 PM 4550 W Sunnyside, Mayfair Park 
LOCATION MAY CHANGE 

Saturday, July 20, 2024, 1:00 PM 2741 W Montrose, Horner Park 
LOCATION MAY CHANGE 

Thursday, August 15, 2024, 6:30 PM 3945 W Irving Park, Independence Park 
LOCATION MAY CHANGE 

Thursday, September 19, 2024, 7:00 PM 3436 W Wilson, Roosevelt High School 
LOCATION MAY CHANGE 

Saturday, October 17, 2024, 1:00 PM 3401 W Foster, Albany Park Library 
LOCATION MAY CHANGE 

Tuesday, November 19, 2024, 7:00 PM 6206 N Hamlin, Solomon School 
LOCATION MAY CHANGE 

Thursday, December 19, 2024, 7:00 PM 3390 N Avondale, NEIU – El Centro 
LOCATION MAY CHANGE 

 

https://www.chicago.gov/city/en/depts/ccpsa/supp_info/district-council-pages/DC017.html
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